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SC/ST Committee 

 

 

With reference to the Scheduled Caste and Schedules Tribe (prevention of Atrocities) act 1989, (No 

33 of 1989 dated 01/09/1989) and as per the guidelines of AICTE, Handbook 2017- 18, Study World College 

of Engineering has established a committee of SC/ST with the following members. 

 

Name of the 

committee member 

 

Position 

Present 

designation / 

occupation 

Mobile 

number 

 

E-mail id 

Dr. Gomathi P Chairman Principal 9965596707 p.gomathi2006@gmail.com 

Mr. Maharajan M Faculty member 
Assistant 

professor 
9791407341 maharajan@swehg.com 

Mr. Hariprasanth R 
Non-teaching 

faculty 
Lab technician 9843788862 hariprasanth3333@gmail.com 

Mr. Arif S Faculty member 
Assistant 

professor 
9745173943 arif@swehg.com 

Mr. Arul Augustine J Faculty member 
Assistant 

professor 
9698798713 a.augustine@swehg.com 

Dr. Pranesh K A Faculty member 
Assistant 

professor 
9597448400 pranesh@swehg.com 

Mr. Palanisamy Non-teaching Non-teaching 9344007192 serveindia143@gmail.com 

 
 

The committee meets frequently to discuss the ways and means to prevent, prohibit and redress the 

problems of SC/ST staff and students. 
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